
Ongoing Monday 7.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

Ongoing Thursday 6.30pm 7.30pm X3 Lanes Main pool

Ongoing Friday 4.30pm 5.30pm X3 Lanes Main pool

Ongoing Saturday 2.30pm 3.30pm X2 Lanes Main pool

Ongoing Sunday 4.30pm 5.30pm X3 Lanes Main pool

Ongoing Tuesday 6.3pm 7.30pm x2 Lanes Leisure Pool

Ongoing Thursday 6.30pm 7.30pm x2 Lanes Leisure Pool

15/07/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

22/07/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

29/07/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

5/08/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

12/08/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

16/07/2025 Wednesday 12.40pm - 1.40pm 2.10pm-3.10pm x2 lanes Main pool

21/07/2025 Monday 8.40am-9.40am 11.15am-12.15pm x2 lanes Main pool

24/07/2025 Thursday 1.30pm-2.30pm 2.30-3.30pm x2 lanes Main pool

29/07/2025 Tuesday 8.40am9.40am 11.15am-12.15pm x2 lanes Main pool

1/08/2025 Friday 12.40pm-1.40pm 2.10pm-3.10pm x2 lanes Main pool

4/08/2025 Monday 12.50pm 1.50pm x2 lanes Main pool

5/08/2025 Tuesday 2.10pm 3.10pm x2 lanes Main pool

22/07/2025 Tuesday 8.40am-10.40am 2.10pm-3.10pm x2 lanes Main pool

29/07/2025 Tuesday 2.10pm 3.10pm x2 lanes Main pool

5/08/2025 Tuesday 8.40am 10.40am x2 lanes Main pool

11/08/2025 Monday 8.40am-9.40am 11.35am-1.35pm x2 lanes Main pool

18/07/2025 - 15/08/2025 Fridays 11.15am 2pm x3 Lanes Leisure pool

29/08/2025-12/09/202 Fridays 11.15am 2pm x3 Lanes Leisure pool

14/07/2025 Monday 3.20pm 4.20pm x1 Lane Main pool

17/07/2025 Thursday 3.15pm 4.15pm x1 Lane Main pool

28/07/2025 Monday 3.20pm 4.20pm x1 Lane Main pool

31/07/2025 Thursday 3.15pm 4.15pm x1 Lane Main pool

11/08/2025 Monday 3.20pm 4.20pm x1 Lane Main pool

14/08/2025 Thursday 3.15pm 4.15pm x1 Lane Main pool

25/08/2025 Monday 3.20pm 4.20pm x1 Lane Main pool

28/08/2025 Thursday 3.15pm 4.15pm x1 Lane Main pool

Glendowie Scuba Sessions

SCHOOL GROUP PT ENGLAND - LESSONS

Tamaki College - Boys 1st XV

Extra bookings

POOL/LANE BOOKINGS TERM 3 2025
Please note: pool/lane bookings are subject to change at any given time

NOVA UWH SPORTS GROUP

JUNIOR COLLEGE LEAGUE UWH

Selwyn College - Snorkelling Sessions

Making Waves 


